45 VoIE —

Nassau County Building Maintenance Department: OCounty
MContractor
OField
OOther

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST
PROJECT:  State Attorney Prisoner Elevator Stop
Judicial Complex CHANGE ORDER:_ #1
SCOPE: To permit, install and test One (1) Fire DATE: 3/23/06

Smoke Sensor at ithe Elevator Landing.
This is required to meet code.

CONTRACT NUMBER: Agreement

TO: CONTRACTOR: ThyssenKrupp Elevator Corporation

The Contract is changed as follows:

Original Contract Sum $ 30,950.00

Net Change by Previous Change Order $ 0

Contract Sum Prior to this Change Order $ 30,950.00

Amount of This Change Order FAdd [J Deduct $ ~156%00
New Contract Sum, including This Change Order $ 32,519.00

This Contract Time for substantial completion will be (Olincreased) (Odecreases) (Munchanged)
by 0 days.

This document, when signed by all parties, shall become an amendment to the Contract and all
provisions of the contract

RECOMMENDED BY:¥ DATE:  4/6/06
Dirgctor of Byl

W’ tenance Department
- DATE:‘_M

TC ontractor7

APPROVED BY: ”“gj,g D M DATE:__ 3/27/06
Chairperson - Board of County Commissioners

ACCEPTED BY:

Approvgd as to form py
Na, oynty” A




Addendum A.

This addendum shall be made a part of this agreement, and in the event of conflict with other terms, conditions, purchase orders or contract

documents, this addendum shall govern.

TO PERMIT, INSTALL AND TEST ONE (1) FIRE SMOKE SENSOR AT THE ELEVATOR LANDING. THIS IS REQUIRED TO MEET CODE.

CHANGE ORDER TOTAL: $ 1,569.00

Accepted:

Addendum to contract dated: 10/24/05

THYSSEN

By:

(Signature of ThyssenKrupp Eleva}p( Representative)

Stephen McDonough

(904) 260-4656

Date: 3‘/2' lZO |2

ATTEST:

n A. Crawfo¥d
x-0fficio Clerk

[y Y

NASSAU COUNTY COURTHOUSE f Thyss pp Ejev oyal:
By.’< IL\J tzlfgb &Z By:
(Signature of Authorized Individual)
Thomas D. Branan, Jr. Title: Branch Manager
(Printed or Typed Name)
Title: __Chairman Date: 4{/ %’kb
Date: 3/27/06

Approved as to form by th

Michael S. Mullin

A103/02




